TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

A AL YL M I NERED]
(NN PR OYINC LI9hYDFTE)
1ST BLANKET CLEANING
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Biia

SECTION

o a  EE
SECTION NUMBER

534271 820

268




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

avq1 IN3S55YPEII™30

(NIRRT IN° LAY OFTY)
1ST BLANKET CLEANING
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER) |

g
SECTION

oy sEE
SECTICN NUMBER

534221 820

kw7 ORDUESTRBBLTEIHADT, Ly FETTELLTIHEE N,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

ot

Mo Xy b &S /SET M BLsh AT PART NAME {5
HamFS/ PART Mg tHsk%&S/ COMPONENT PARTS M Pty
5310 82 250 tyoM3vo-5- ASSY CLEANING ROLLER ASSY 1
12,13
5340 82 2667Z-1 »I™ ASSY SCREW ASSY 2
56,57
5340 82 7137Z-2 g—-2-7-4L ASSY ROLLER ARM ASSY 1
2,10
5340 82 71471-2 o-2-P-4L ASSY ROLLER ARM ASSY il
1,10
5344 82 190-1 2¥7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
38-40,42,74
5344 82 200-4 72 305YbRoIVIOVOF BLANKET CLEANING DEVICE 1
1-6,8-33,35-42,44,48,49,55-61,63-72,74~76
5340 82 714-2 D-2-7-4 ROLLER ARM
5310 82 181 AT- STAY
5340 82 713-2 0-5-7-4 ROLLER ARM
90640 NIFY“h“2 Bé6 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER Bé
9660060014 TUE M6 HEXAGON NUT M6

9670061208

ViUbarIbh M6X12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12

N
DO 00| O\ W B

1

2

1

2

A

6

53(0 82 256 *o% SCREW 2
5300 82 25°¢ AICYnon SPRING 2
5486 25 423 PRI BUSHING 2

11 5310 82 2382 o-5- ROLLER 1
12 5310 82 240 LN Iva-S5- CLEANING ROLLER 1
13 90675 \YPULoY 6000DDU BALL BEARING 6000DDU 2
14 5300 58 5153 FADDS- LOCK COLLAR 2
15 9684050508 FAZI™ MSX5 SET SCREW M5X5 7
164 5340 82 181 AT - STAY 1
17 5300 82 185-1 Loy PIN 2
18 5300 82 187 AJCnan SPRING 1
19 5340 82 711 Lne - LEVER 1
20 5340 82 230 PATETA FRAME 1
21 5340 82 301 s = LEVER 1
22 5330 82 720 JTP2b SHAFT 1
23 5340 82 712 LS - LEVER 1
24 9648041014 ¥52%3% M4X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M&X10 9
25 5300 82 259-1 AJCow SPRING 2
26 5300 59 132 R HOLDER 1
27 5330 82 201 AZYyan SPRING 1
28 5340 82 160 -4 FRAME 1
29 9670051001 JEUbEMILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 1
20 5340 82 267 APUNne - STOPPER 1
31 5340 82 264 £ey PIN Z
32 5330 82 711 F R SCREW 2
33 5340 82 254 PR V) BLOCK 2
35 5340 82 240 JL=4 FRAME 1
36 5340 82 170 PAVEYA FRAME 1
37 5300 82 188 VEEFYA SPRING 1
38 9410301608 A7 o%E2D 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 4
39 5340 82 2610 P-4 ARM 2
40 5340 82 191 JPJb SHAFT 1
£1 9721070014 E~Uoa% E-7 E-RING E-7 2
42 5344 82 220 L™ - LEVER 1
43 5340 82 310 iz RESERVOIR 1

aN(12zZYh TST UNIT

L4 9642040414 FTASIRYY M4LX4 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M&4X4 1
45 5330 82 321 TAN R LEAF SPRING 1
46 5310 82 323-2 A#Coivp-2- SPONGE ROLLER 1
L7 5330 82 425 SFTYh RACHET 1
48 5430 21 518-1 Tk NUT 2

269



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN 1

AR IvE AR WA b
AN EIYYNCDTONDYIFTI)
1ST BLANKET CLEANING

SV g
SECTION

Iy a VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 820 |

K=7—r OFJITHESTHBELTEIRAOT, & FESTEXLTLEEL,

¥hen ordering items marked

% ,indicate the set number

i ¢PRFSS WITHOUT PILATE CHANGER? because they are available only as a set.
W S EE/iEl W 5wt PART NAME o
B &S/ PART M Ww¥ES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
49 9670042008 viEubscibh MEX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X20
55 9721040014 E-UuoY E-4 E-RING E-4
56 90890 ATLARYSTAYE 70B~0606 BUSHING 0606
57 5340 82 266-1 =z SCREMW
58 90703 Urwt Mé U-NUT Mé
59 5340 82 265 WGP - WASHER
60) 5430 38 414 A7CNDgn SPRING
67 5480 53 126 Adeogn SPRING
63 9642040814 TANIRIY M4LXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X3
64 9716060014 E3¥vhvRr M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé
65 5340 82 184 AN COVER
66 9642041014 FAardzIY M4EX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X10
67 9710040008 NS r¥YAYR M4 SPRING WASHER M4
68 5340 82 251-2 AT~ STAY
69 5340 BZ 183 AN - COVER
70 5290 36 355-1 A7°YLg© SPRING
71 5332 82 265 ANG -4 SPACER
72 5340 82 263-1 N*- BAR
74 5340 82 210 A N LEVER
75 5310 33 538-1 WIRE(EN=-77%[=) KNOB(DARK GRAY)
76 5344 87 261 hs{pe GUIDE

alalalal o)==l W= 2w e ﬁ)b~n)z’“$ﬁJ

N

270





